e

i TR TN
1.| #3 #4 1/3 | D
B | C
% )|
3/8"%25mm washer 318" nut Side rail End rail Side apron End apron A
2 pieces 1 piece

16p 4 pieces

#
»

2

Leg Leveler
4 pieces [ ,. . E»a..l e

e e

#5

pieces

32 pieces

End cross beam Mid cross beam

5/16"x1-1/8" boit End apron B

3/g"x7" bolt gtxi-1/2" screw #12 screw ! .
8 pieces 4 pieces 16 pieces 8 pieces 1 piece 2 pieces 2 pieces
#10 #11 #12
s | Ry | Y #
5/16"X23mm washer|  End rall Comer TAx1/2" screw Middle rail comer \ Main beam Bali storage panel A | Ball storag® pane! B | Bal storage cm:m_ ¢
M 24 pieces | 4 :,momn 16 pieces 2 pieces N 2 pieces 2 pieces 1 pieces ] Apieces 1 pieces
s \zﬁ T #15 #16 S
Py .\..h s AN i IR )
€ & 0
! N il ; /
| N ,
Apron corner 5/16"x1-3/4" holt 5/16"x35mm washer E."_x?.im__ bott
4 pieces 30 pieces 18 pieces ‘ 8 pieces
#17 #18 #19 | #20
4/4"x1 9mm washet Nait Basket 5/16"X5-1/2" bolt
8 pieces 26 pleces 6 pieces 4 m_.m.,m s 1#
#21 ’ ’ -

SHx1" screw
2 pieces




